Event Submission Due Dates for Email Sends FY 2024-2025

Network emails send on the second and fourth Wednesday of the month, however the email calendar is subject to change.

Send Date

Volunteer Submission Due Date

Month of June

Week of June 10, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024

Week of June 24, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024

Month of July

Week of July 8, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024

Week of July 22, 2024

Friday, July 12, 2024

Month of August

Week of Aug. 12, 2024

Friday, Aug. 2, 2024

Week of Aug. 26, 2024

Friday, Aug. 16, 2024

Month of September

Week of Sept. 09, 2024

Friday, Aug. 30, 2024

Week of Sept. 23, 2024

Friday, Sept. 13, 2024

Month of October

Week of Oct. 07, 2024

Friday, Sept. 27, 2024

Week of Oct. 21, 2024

Friday, Oct. 11, 2024

Month of November

Week of Nov. 11, 2024

Friday, Nov. 01, 2024

Week of Nov. 25, 2024

Friday, Nov. 15, 2024

Month of December

Week of Dec. 09, 2024

Friday, Nov. 29, 2024

Week of Dec. 23, 2024

No Network sends over winter break

Month of January

Week of Jan. 06, 2025

Friday, Dec. 27, 2024

Week of Jan. 20, 2025

Friday, Jan. 10, 2025

Month of February

Week of Feb. 10, 2025

Friday, Jan. 31, 2025

Week of Feb. 24, 2025

Friday, Feb. 14, 2025

Month of March




Week of March 10, 2025

Friday, Feb. 28, 2025

Week of March 24, 2025

Friday, March 14, 2025

Month of April

Week of April 7, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025

Week of April 21, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025

Month of May

Week of May 12, 2025

Friday, May 02, 2025

Week of May 26, 2025

Friday, May 16, 2025

Month of June

Week of June 09, 2025

Friday, May 30, 2025




